BIB CardNumbers

71

74
73
72

30
29
41

40
46
33

22

19
21

44

13

16
12

10

Name (Free Format)
8711251 Jodo Jorddo

8711261 Leandro Liberal
8711242 Fabio Frias
8711235 Diogo Ribeiro

8711240 Diogo Marques
8711250 Jodo Costa
8711232 Tiago Leirido

8711231 Pedro Martins
8711262 Pablo Paz
8711239 Joaquim Meneses

8711233 Miguel Santos

8711237 Paulo Domingues
8711265 Luis Jesus

8711234 Luis Pereira

8711248 David Dias
8711229 Rui Cabrita
8711259 Joao Vieira

8711246 Ana Leite
8711241 Raquel Ribeiro

8711254 Alvaro Pestana
8711263 Nuno Reis
8711226 Tomas Barreiros

Club
#Individual#

Auren Racing Team
Cabecgo Bike Park
Auren Racing Team

Sardanetas BTT / A.R. Grada
Sardanetas BTT / A.R. Grada
Escola Ciclismo Team Ribeirense

WILLBOYS
Ciclos Quintena C.
Casa do Povo de Abrunheira

#Individual#

Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
Sardanetas BTT / A.R. Grada

Lorvanense

Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
Wildpack Algarve Racing
Auren Racing Team

AXPO Team Vila do Conde
#Individual#

Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
WildBoys

Campeonato Regional de Downbhill

Beira Litoral - Monte Redondo
PAdios DH Monte Redondo 2025

CourseClass
Open S23 M DH

Open Experts
Open Experts
Open Experts

Sub15M
Sub15M
Sub15M

Sub19 M
Sub19 M
Sub19M

Master 50 M

Master 40 M
Master 40 M

Master 40 M

Master 30 M
Master 30 M
Master 30 M

Elites F
Elites F

Elites M
Elites M
Elites M

RaceTime
00:00:59.62

00:00:57.81
00:01:02.72
00:01:03.53

00:01:00.86
00:01:08.91
00:01:15.85

00:00:54.85
00:00:55.33
00:00:57.23

00:01:00.05

00:00:55.58
00:00:59.08

00:01:04.65

00:00:56.40
00:00:56.45
00:01:01.68

00:01:13.10
00:01:17.88

00:00:50.72
00:00:52.30
00:00:53.97

Position

BehindTime

2 +0:04.91

+0:05.72

+0:08.05
+0:14.99

2 +0:00.48

+0:02.38

2 +0:03.50

+0:09.07

2 +0:00.05

+0:05.28

+0:04.78

+0:01.58
+0:03.25

Forenames

Jodo

Leandro
Fabio
Diogo

Diogo
Jodo
Tiago

Pedro
Pablo
Joaquim

Miguel

Paulo
Luis

Luis

David
Rui
Jodo

Ana
Raquel

Alvaro
Nuno
Tomas

Surnames
Jorddo

Liberal
Frias
Ribeiro

Marques
Costa
Leirido

Martins
Paz
Meneses

Santos

Domingues
Jesus

Pereira

Dias
Cabrita
Vieira
Leite

Ribeiro

Pestana
Reis
Barreiros

Associagado

A.C. Beira Litoral
A.C. Beira Litoral
A.C. Santarém

A.C. Santarém
ESPANHA
A.C. Beira Litoral

A.C. Santarém

A.C. Beira Litoral
A.C. Beira Litoral

A.C. Beira Litoral

A.C. Beira Litoral
A.C. Algarve
A.C. Santarém

A.C. Porto
A.C. Santarém

A.C. Beira Litoral
A.C. Beira Litoral
A.C. Santarém



